



M.KRISHNA LAW COLLEGE, HASSAN IN ASSOCIATION WITH District Forest Office Hassan

"Sapling of Plants Drive"

Date: 30/09/2021

Time 10.30

Place: Malnad Engineering College Hassan

AW COLLEGE

PRESIDENT

Dr. V. Srinivasa
Principal, M.Krishna Law College, Hassan

INAUGURATION

Sri Madhu Madaiah Range Forest Officer, Chikkamagaluru

Chief GUEST

Sri. Shivanna Principal, Malnad Engineering College, Hassan



All are Welcome



No: MCE/Per/2024

Date: 13.08.2024

APPRECIATION LETTER

We would like to acknowledge and appreciate the staff and students of M. Krishna Law College, Hassan in association with District Forest office, Chikkamagaluru for organising "Sapling of Plantation Drive" outside the college campus on 30.09.2022. I really appreciate your enthusiasm in organising this programme. The programme was very well planned. It was a pleasure to be part of this drive.

We look forward to many more such events in future and we are happy to extend support in your future activities.

(Dr. A.J. Krishnaiah) Principal

> Tel: Office: 08172-245317 Fax: 08172-245683



M. KRISHNA LAW COLLEGE HASSAN



M Krishna Law College in Association with District Forest, Hassan, 25 Plants Sapling at Malnad Engineering College, Hassan on 18/2/2022





M. KRISHNA LAW COLLEGE
HASSAN







M. KRISHNA ŁAW COLLEGE HASSAN